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DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
10/17/2024
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: BRED COW        
HD          	        LOW        AVG        TOP
700 to 800 lbs       650.00      650.00    650.00 per HD
800 to 900 lbs       800.00      800.00    800.00 per HD
900 to 1000 lbs      900.00    1,442.50  1,985.00 per HD

CLASS: BRED COW       
 WT       	            LOW        AVG        TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     116.50      131.10    134.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     111.00      116.04    121.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     111.00      111.00    111.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFER         
 WT        	         LOW        AVG        TOP
300 to 400 lbs       235.00      275.30    315.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       205.00      294.57    327.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       240.00      266.99    273.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       196.00      223.05    231.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       213.00      222.65    232.50 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       222.00      222.00    222.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     147.50      147.50    147.50 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE     
 WT          	        LOW        AVG        TOP
800 to 900 lbs       190.00      190.00    190.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     197.00      197.00    197.00 per WT

CLASS: COW             
WT         	          LOW        AVG        TOP
800 to 900 lbs         2.00      125.98    178.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs       90.00      148.42    193.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs      91.00      133.99    184.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs      90.00      122.29    170.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs      91.00      125.92    139.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     110.00      120.76    134.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER           
WT             	      LOW        AVG        TOP
300 to 400 lbs       270.00      315.52    330.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       291.00      300.29    330.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       270.00      277.07    289.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       239.00      253.86    259.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       250.00      250.00    250.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       210.00      238.16    249.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     218.00      218.57    220.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     208.00      208.00    208.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       
WT              	         LOW        AVG        TOP
400 to 500 lbs       265.00      265.00    265.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       230.00      230.00    230.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL            
WT                                  LOW        AVG        TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     176.00      177.93    180.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     130.00      141.19    149.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     134.00      150.45    161.50 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     142.00      142.00    142.00 per WTBottom of Form
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	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	JAY STOKES , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	970
	1985.00
	HD

	OLEN HAMILTON , KALISPELL
	1
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	945
	900.00
	HD

	OLEN HAMILTON , KALISPELL
	8
	MIXED-BRD COW
	816
	800.00
	HD

	OLEN HAMILTON , KALISPELL
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	755
	650.00
	HD

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	5
	BLK-BRD COW
	1279
	134.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1475
	121.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1270
	116.50
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BWF-BRD COW
	1560
	111.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1450
	111.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	3
	BLK-HFR
	413
	327.00
	WT

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	335
	315.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	6
	BLK-HFR
	413
	314.00
	WT

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	2
	MIXED-HFR
	473
	292.50
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	475
	275.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	455
	274.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	5
	BLK-HFR
	512
	273.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	2
	BLK-HFR
	495
	270.00
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	570
	240.00
	WT

	DONALD MININGER , RONAN
	1
	MXD BLK-HFR
	330
	235.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	710
	232.50
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	2
	MIXED-HFR
	680
	231.00
	WT

	DAN AND/OR JIM PILON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	680
	231.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR
	850
	222.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	725
	213.00
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	485
	205.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	945
	201.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	600
	196.00
	WT

	C CATTLE CO , DILLON
	1
	BWF-HFR
	845
	181.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	1045
	175.00
	WT

	BARB HARRINGTON , PARK CITY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	715
	167.50
	WT

	OLEN HAMILTON , KALISPELL
	4
	MIXED-HFR
	315
	165.00
	WT

	C CATTLE CO , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	1020
	147.50
	WT

	OLEN HAMILTON , KALISPELL
	1
	MXD RED-HFR
	445
	125.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	30
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1003
	198.00
	WT

	THOMAS C. OR CODY H. MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1020
	197.00
	WT

	THOMAS C. OR CODY H. MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	815
	190.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	4
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1275
	157.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	960
	193.00
	WT

	TIMOTHY OR LUCAS ROCCO , LONEPINE
	2
	BBROC-COW
	1158
	192.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	3
	MIXED-COW
	933
	190.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	970
	185.00
	WT

	PHILIP OR JACQUIE HOFER , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	925
	185.00
	WT

	DOUGLAS OR ELISIEV REEDY , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1055
	184.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	2
	BLK-COW
	1033
	181.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	805
	178.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BBROC-COW
	935
	175.00
	WT

	TONY JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	2
	RED-COW
	1080
	175.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	895
	174.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1085
	172.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1180
	170.00
	WT

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	BLK-COW
	960
	170.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	169.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	985
	159.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1100
	157.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	157.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	156.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1175
	155.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1085
	154.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1005
	154.00
	WT

	DEBRA KING , LONEPINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	870
	151.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1050
	150.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	149.00
	WT

	DALE TREFREN , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1045
	149.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	142.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1030
	141.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1330
	139.00
	WT

	PHILIP OR JACQUIE HOFER , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	139.00
	WT

	DOUGLAS OR ELISIEV REEDY , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1120
	137.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1235
	137.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1215
	135.00
	WT

	MIKAL OR TYSON REESE , WISDOM
	1
	RED-COW
	1030
	135.00
	WT

	DAN JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1555
	134.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1545
	134.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	6
	BLK-COW
	1349
	133.50
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1465
	133.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	10
	BLK-COW
	1410
	133.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	132.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1110
	132.00
	WT

	TONY JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	8
	RED-COW
	1364
	132.00
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	132.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	7
	MIXED-COW
	1270
	132.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	2
	BBROC-COW
	1168
	132.00
	WT

	THOMAS C. OR CODY H. MITCHELL , DILLON
	8
	BLK-COW
	1335
	132.00
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	11
	BLK-COW
	1458
	131.50
	WT

	JEFF OR TAMI JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	2
	BLK-COW
	1438
	131.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	RED-COW
	1255
	131.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	6
	BLK-COW
	1438
	131.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1105
	130.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	RED-COW
	1050
	130.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	10
	BLK-COW
	1252
	130.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	4
	BLK-COW
	1304
	130.00
	WT

	MIKAL OR TYSON REESE , WISDOM
	1
	RED-COW
	1150
	130.00
	WT

	THOMAS H. OR BEATRICE C MITCH , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1238
	129.50
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	15
	BLK-COW
	1200
	129.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	129.00
	WT

	DOUGLAS OR ELISIEV REEDY , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	129.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	129.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	7
	BLK-COW
	1356
	129.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	129.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	129.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	8
	MIXED-COW
	1413
	129.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	11
	BLK-COW
	1163
	128.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1470
	128.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1210
	128.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1490
	128.00
	WT

	PHILIP OR JACQUIE HOFER , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1160
	128.00
	WT

	PHILIP OR JACQUIE HOFER , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	128.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1055
	128.00
	WT

	THOMAS H. OR BEATRICE C MITCH , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1394
	128.00
	WT

	THOMAS H. OR BEATRICE C MITCH , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1365
	128.00
	WT

	THOMAS H. OR BEATRICE C MITCH , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1304
	128.00
	WT

	THOMAS C. OR CODY H. MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	128.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	3
	MIXED-COW
	1323
	127.50
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	2
	BLK-COW
	1288
	127.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	3
	BLK-COW
	1328
	127.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1213
	127.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	127.00
	WT

	TED OR RAYLEEN CRAMPTON , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1457
	127.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	3
	BLK-COW
	1222
	126.50
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	17
	BLK-COW
	1182
	126.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	7
	BLK-COW
	1400
	126.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	5
	BLK-COW
	1445
	126.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	126.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	9
	MIXED-COW
	1178
	126.00
	WT

	DALE TREFREN , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1360
	126.00
	WT

	DEBRA KING , LONEPINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1020
	126.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1115
	125.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	13
	MIXED-COW
	1246
	125.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	5
	MIXED-COW
	1365
	125.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1215
	125.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	125.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1755
	125.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	6
	MIXED-COW
	1372
	125.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	2
	YWF-COW
	1240
	124.50
	WT

	TONY JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	2
	RED-COW
	1618
	124.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1515
	124.00
	WT

	JOHN MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	124.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1380
	124.00
	WT

	JABE OR ASPEN ANDERSON ANDERS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	124.00
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	2
	BLK-COW
	1658
	123.50
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1700
	123.50
	WT

	THOMAS H. OR BEATRICE C MITCH , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1535
	123.50
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1610
	123.50
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	123.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	123.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	2
	BLK-COW
	1530
	122.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1310
	122.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1810
	122.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	2
	BLK-COW
	1438
	122.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1353
	122.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	122.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	121.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1000
	121.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1020
	121.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1190
	121.00
	WT

	JOHN MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1775
	121.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1362
	121.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	121.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	5
	MIXED-COW
	1156
	120.50
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1245
	120.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	RED-COW
	1160
	120.00
	WT

	DARRELL WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1545
	120.00
	WT

	CHRISTIANSEN EAST BENCH R , ANACONDA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1460
	120.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1185
	120.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	8
	MIXED-COW
	1200
	119.50
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	7
	MIXED-COW
	1158
	119.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1690
	119.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1330
	119.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	119.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1870
	119.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1500
	118.50
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1060
	118.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1250
	118.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	117.00
	WT

	CIRCLE L ANGUS RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1610
	116.50
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1690
	116.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1410
	116.00
	WT

	DEBRA KING , LONEPINE
	2
	BWF-COW
	1330
	116.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	115.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1385
	115.00
	WT

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1490
	115.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1440
	115.00
	WT

	DEBRA KING , LONEPINE
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1225
	114.50
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1315
	114.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1230
	114.00
	WT

	MORGAN KUNTZ , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1630
	114.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	4
	MIXED-COW
	1180
	113.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	YELLOW-COW
	1325
	113.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BRINDLE-COW
	1150
	113.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BWF-COW
	1600
	113.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	112.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	112.50
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1035
	112.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	7
	MIXED-COW
	1166
	112.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1465
	112.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1495
	112.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	112.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1330
	111.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1150
	111.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	YELLOW-COW
	1500
	111.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1490
	111.00
	WT

	CHRISTIANSEN EAST BENCH R , ANACONDA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	111.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1515
	111.00
	WT

	MORGAN KUNTZ , DILLON
	3
	MIXED-COW
	1388
	111.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	111.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	111.00
	WT

	TIMOTHY OR LUCAS ROCCO , LONEPINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1225
	111.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	110.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	3
	MIXED-COW
	1028
	110.50
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1575
	110.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	110.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1240
	110.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	RED-COW
	1195
	110.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1390
	110.00
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1315
	110.00
	WT

	DARRELL WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1485
	110.00
	WT

	THOMAS H. OR BEATRICE C MITCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	110.00
	WT

	EMMA MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	WHT.PARK-COW
	1025
	110.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	109.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	RED-COW
	1090
	109.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1050
	107.50
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1315
	106.50
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1290
	106.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1015
	106.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1495
	106.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	106.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1056
	105.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1235
	105.50
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1235
	105.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1230
	105.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	MIXED-COW
	1180
	105.00
	WT

	PETERSON RANCH LLC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	105.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1475
	105.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1020
	105.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1400
	105.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	RED-COW
	1465
	105.00
	WT

	THOMAS H. OR BEATRICE C MITCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	105.00
	WT

	JOHN MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1080
	105.00
	WT

	DAN AND/OR JIM PILON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	105.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	104.00
	WT

	MORGAN KUNTZ , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	104.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1235
	103.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	103.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	3
	BLK-COW
	1143
	102.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	855
	101.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	101.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	101.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	101.00
	WT

	J2 OR MEGAN BRIDGES , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	790
	101.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1080
	100.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	2
	RED-COW
	990
	100.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	RED-COW
	1045
	99.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	99.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	2
	RED-COW
	975
	98.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	RED-COW
	1010
	95.00
	WT

	MORGAN KUNTZ , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	95.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1020
	91.00
	WT

	MIKAL OR TYSON REESE , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1370
	91.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	90.00
	WT

	THOMAS C. OR CODY H. MITCHELL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	955
	90.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1515
	87.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	RED-COW
	850
	75.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	75.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	860
	2.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	950
	1.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	0
	
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	0
	
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	RILEY OR MEGAN PROBST , DILLON
	3
	BLK-STR
	398
	330.00
	WT

	JABE OR ASPEN ANDERSON ANDERS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	455
	330.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	3
	MIXED-STR
	485
	291.00
	WT

	ANN HIRSCHY , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-STR
	500
	289.00
	WT

	ANN HIRSCHY , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-STR
	515
	285.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-STR
	565
	273.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	2
	BLK-STR
	548
	270.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	1
	BLK-STR
	380
	270.00
	WT

	DAN AND/OR JIM PILON , DILLON
	3
	BLK-STR
	632
	259.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	4
	MIXED-STR
	746
	250.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	7
	MIXED-STR
	736
	250.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR
	858
	249.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-STR
	870
	243.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	BLK-STR
	595
	240.00
	WT

	LEMHI RIVER RANCH LLC , TENDOY
	1
	RWF-STR
	655
	239.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	2
	MIXED-STR
	1030
	220.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	4
	BLK-STR
	1024
	218.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	1025
	218.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BWF-STR
	810
	210.00
	WT

	BEAVERHEAD LIVESTOCK AUCT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	1130
	208.00
	WT

	JOHN #2 ERB , DILLON
	1
	BRN-STR
	810
	182.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-STR
	530
	152.50
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	1
	RWF-STR
	430
	152.50
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	355
	142.50
	WT

	OLEN HAMILTON , KALISPELL
	1
	MXD BLK-STR
	355
	140.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	TIMOTHY OR LUCAS ROCCO , LONEPINE
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	400
	265.00
	WT

	KEN VISSER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	700
	230.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1160
	180.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1245
	176.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BWF-BULL
	1795
	161.50
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1890
	161.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1735
	159.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	2
	CHAR-BULL
	1918
	159.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1710
	159.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1955
	157.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1835
	153.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	YELLOW-BULL
	1775
	151.50
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1840
	151.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2030
	151.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1845
	151.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1425
	149.00
	WT

	GERRI-COON WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1885
	149.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1980
	147.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1710
	146.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1510
	146.00
	WT

	RAY OR GLORIA WEAVER , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1635
	146.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1825
	145.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1710
	144.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1435
	143.00
	WT

	JAMES OR JAMIE KELLOGG , DELL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1605
	143.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1365
	142.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1785
	142.00
	WT

	MIKAL OR TYSON REESE , WISDOM
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	2130
	142.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1720
	141.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1470
	140.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1965
	139.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1705
	134.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1325
	130.00
	WT



